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"e.on ruhrgas" FIS World Cup Ski-Jumping
14th FIS World Cup Competition

Tauplitz/Bad Mitterndorf

presented  by Flying Hill Individual

Results  Trial Round  

SAT 15 JAN 2005

Start Time:  12:00
Finish Time:  12:30

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
Race Director Hofer Walter FIS
Technical Delegate Palsrud Bertil NOR
Chief of Competition Ganzenhuber Paul AUT
Assistant TD Mlakar Marko SLO
Assistant RD Tepes Miran FIS

A Justin Toni SLO
B Kaekilehto Juhani FIN
C Krab Gerhard AUT
D Minemura Yutaka JPN
E Aschenbach Dietmar GER

Hill Size (HS): 200 m
K-Point: 185 m
Meter Value: 1.2 Points/m

Bib
Name
Club

Nat
Speed
[km/h]
Rank

Distance
[m]

Rank

Gate

Rank

1
Alborn Alan

Alaska
USA

100.0
40.

163.0
36.

09
36.

2
Koch Martin
SV Villach

AUT
101.3

6.
194.5

7.
09
7.

3
Mesik Martin

Vimar Banska Bystrica
SVK

100.4
34.

161.5
38.

09
38.

4
Bogataj Jure

Triglav Kranj
SLO

101.2

10.

179.5

25.

09

25.

5
Zupan Bine

Triglav Kranj
SLO

100.8
22.

153.5
40.

09
40.

6
Funaki Kazuyoshi

FIT
JPN

101.1
14.

178.0
27.

09
27.

7
Kornilov Denis
Sdushor

RUS
100.2

37.
182.0

23.
09

23.

8
Jones Clint

Steamboat Winter SpC
USA

100.7
25.

169.5
34.

09
34.

9
Fatchullin Ildar

Ufa Lokomotiv
RUS

100.1

39.

165.0

35.

09

35.

10
Mechler Maximilian

WSV Isny
GER

100.6
30.

161.5
38.

09
38.

11
Jussilainen Risto

Jyvaeskylaen Hiihtos.
FIN

100.4

34.

185.5

20.

09

20.

12
Higashi Akira

Nihon Kucho
JPN

100.3
36.

163.0
36.

09
36.

13
Peterka Primoz

SK Triglav Kranj
SLO

101.4
5.

175.5
33.

09
33.

14
Forfang Daniel
Tromsoe Skiklubb

NOR
101.3

6.
192.0

9.
09
9.

15
Liegl Florian

SV Natters-Bergisel
AUT

101.1
14.

178.5
26.

09
26.

16
Goldberger Andreas

SC Waldzell
AUT

101.1

14.

177.0

28.

09

28.

17
Miyahira Hideharu

Mizuno
JPN

100.5
31.

189.5
13.

09
13.

18
Kiuru Tami

Lahden Hiihtoseura
FIN

101.0
19.

177.0
28.

09
28.

19
Vassiliev Dmitri
WWS ZCK Ufa

RUS
101.3

6.
196.0

6.
09
6.

20
Neumayer Michael

SK Berchtesgaden
GER

101.5
2.

189.5
13.

09
13.

Bib
Name
Club

Nat
Speed
[km/h]
Rank

Distance
[m]

Rank

Gate

Rank

21
Pettersen Sigurd

Rollag og Veggli IL
NOR

100.7
25.

199.0
5.

09
5.

22
Stensrud Henning
Hurdal IL

NOR
100.5

31.
186.5

18.
09

18.

23
Romoeren Bjoern Einar

Hosle IL
NOR

100.5
31.

184.5
21.

09
21.

24
Moellinger Michael

SC Einsiedeln
SUI

101.5

2.

176.0

32.

09

32.

25
Ammann Simon

RG Churfirsten
SUI

100.8
22.

176.5
31.

09
31.

26
Damjan Jernej

Ilirija
SLO

100.7
25.

188.0
15.

09
15.

27
Kuettel Andreas
SC Einsiedeln

SUI
101.2

10.
183.0

22.
09

22.

28
Bystoel Lars

IL Eldar
NOR

101.0
19.

187.0
17.

09
17.

29
Loitzl Wolfgang

WSC Bad Mitterndorf
AUT

101.3

6.

177.0

28.

09

28.

30
Kasai Noriaki

Tsuchiya Home
JPN

101.1
14.

186.0
19.

09
19.

31
Ito Daiki

Tsuchiya Home
JPN

100.8

22.

190.0

12.

09

12.

32
Spaeth Georg

SC Oberstdorf
GER

101.8
1.

182.0
23.

09
23.

33
Uhrmann Michael

WSV-DJK Rastbuechl
GER

100.7
25.

191.0
10.

09
10.

34
Widhoelzl Andreas
SC Fieberbrunn

AUT
101.2

10.
202.5

2.
09
2.

35
Hautamaeki Matti

Puijon Hiihtoseura
FIN

101.5
2.

188.0
15.

09
15.

36
Malysz Adam

KS Wisla Ustronianka
POL

100.2

37.

207.0

1.

09

1.

37
Morgenstern Thomas

SV Villach
AUT

100.7
25.

200.0
4.

09
4.

38
Ljoekelsoey Roar

Orkdal IL
NOR

101.1
14.

193.0
8.

09
8.

39
Janda Jakub
Dukla Frenstat

CZE
101.0

19.
201.5

3.
09
3.

40
Hoellwarth Martin

SC Mayrhofen
AUT

101.2
10.

191.0
10.

09
10.

Weather Information

Time Weather
Temp.[°C] Humid.

[%]
Wind[m/s]

Air Snow min. max. Avg.

Trial Round 12:00 - 12:30 sunny -7.8 -10.0 90 0.1 0.8 0.3

Statistics

Gate Falls
Distance[m] Speed[km/h] Jumpers / Nations

in starting list started with resultsmin. max. Avg. min. max. Avg.

Trial Round 09 0 153.5 207.0 183.0 100.0 101.8 100.8 40/12 40/12 40/12

Legend
min. minimum max. maximum
Avg. Average Assistant TD Assistant Technical Delegate
Assistant RD Assistant Race Director Humid. Humidity
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